
LEIGHTON 

Product 

LEIGHTON

LEIGHTON

Power 

36W 

20W 

36W 

20W 

2x36W 

down 

uplight 

down 
uplight 

flood 

Lumen Output Color Temp. 

3240 / 3355,2 lm 
3000K/4000K 

1800/ 1864 lm 

3240 / 3355,2 lm 

1800/ 1864 lm 3000K/4000K 
2x3240 / 2x3355,2 lm 

'CRl>70: Power Foctor >95, Drive current 350 mo-1050mo 'Uplight is used tor inside pottern decorotion only 
'Floodlight is tilloble, different optics ere used to prevent direct glore 
'Pleose colculote the total power tor pote. The toble shows the power of o single luminoire 
'For customising pleose contoct with polight support teom 


